Chernysh Vadym Olehovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Oct. 16, 1971
Place of birth village Kazanka, Mykolaiv Oblast (Region)

Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine, Member of the Cabinet of
Last position Ministers - Minister of Temporary Occupied Territories and
IDPs of Ukraine

Date of dismissal Aug. 29, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

3.28
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 5
571 852,80 UAH


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62

2. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available

in the system is 10 152 377,40 UAH, that in 20.515 times exceeds
income of 494 877,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year

overall value of the property and assets 10 441 176,71 UAH
exceeds income 915 576,00 UAH in 11.4039 times

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Chernysh Yanina Mykolaivna wife —

"Company Optima Plus" lic , Joint ownership

Chernysh Vadym Vadymovych son —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18779
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18779
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18779
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18779
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5015
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18780
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18780
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18780
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18780

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

MiHicTepcTBO 3 NMTaHb
TMMYacOBO OKYMOBaHMX
TEPUTOPIN Ta BHYTPILLIHLO
rnepemilleHmnx ocib YkpaiHu,
MinicTp

MiHiCTepCcTBO 3 NUTaHb
TUMYaCOBO OKYMNOBaHUNX
TEPUTOPIN Ta BHYTPILLIHLO
nepeMileHnx ocibé YkpaiHu,
MiHicTp

MiHicTepcTBO 3 NUTaHb
TUMYaCOBO OKYMNOBaHUX
TepUTOPIN Ta BHYTPILLUHLO
nepemiweHnx ocid YkpaiHu,
MinicTp

MiHiCTepCcTBO 3 NUTaHb
TMMYaCcOBO OKYMOBaHMX
TEPUTOPIN Ta BHYTPILLIHLO
rnepemilleHmnx ocib YkpaiHn,
MiHicTp

MiHiCTepCTBO 3 NUTaHb
TUMYaCOBO OKYMNOBaHUX
TepUTOPIN Ta BHYTPILLUHLO
nepemiweHnx ocib YkpaiHu,
MiHicTp

26 838,63

26 739,24

22 190,68

22 190,68

17 957,33

11
901,44

11
901,44

11
049,29

11
049,29

9 490,51


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2e3bc6f-eac7-4f73-bfe5-18ee3073b90a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92095b69-da73-4449-b5d2-90c246bd2b1f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0f55db5a-9c58-4f0e-9d6f-187e4b8ba0f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f4f4197-4fa6-4ace-bd69-21327e58c8da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff0e3d8e-569e-41ea-a4a3-d39858d865e3

2016

2015

2015

[

MiHicTepcTBO 3 NMTaHb 12 794,52
TMMYacOBO OKYMOBaHMX

TEPUTOPIN Ta BHYTPILLIHLO

rnepemilleHmnx ocib YkpaiHu,

MinicTp

MiHicTepCcTBO 3 NMTaHb 13 648,47
TUMYaCOBO OKYMNOBaHUNX

TEPUTOPIN Ta BHYTPILLIHLO

nepeMileHnx ocibé YkpaiHu,

MiHicTp

MiHicTepcTBO 3 NUTaHb 13 577,83
TMMYaCOBO OKYMOBaHUX

TepUTOPIN Ta BHYTPILLUHLO

nepemiweHnx ocib, MiHicTp 3

nUTaHb TUM4YacoOBO

OKYMOBaHUX TepuTopin Ta

BHYTPILLUHbO NepeMilleHnx ocib

15
425,20

6 938,18

6 525,09


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f1bc5b0-d350-4330-8fd5-198aadb691fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d415057-910f-4545-9867-0175e0d9a8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_191

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

527
420,00

526
314,00

296
254,00

296
254,00

76
000,00

76
000,00

95
000,00

95
000,00

11
608,00

20
000,00

11
608,00

20
000,00

34
000,00

34
000,00

17
687,00

17
644,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2e3bc6f-eac7-4f73-bfe5-18ee3073b90a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2e3bc6f-eac7-4f73-bfe5-18ee3073b90a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2e3bc6f-eac7-4f73-bfe5-18ee3073b90a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92095b69-da73-4449-b5d2-90c246bd2b1f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92095b69-da73-4449-b5d2-90c246bd2b1f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92095b69-da73-4449-b5d2-90c246bd2b1f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0f55db5a-9c58-4f0e-9d6f-187e4b8ba0f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0f55db5a-9c58-4f0e-9d6f-187e4b8ba0f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0f55db5a-9c58-4f0e-9d6f-187e4b8ba0f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f4f4197-4fa6-4ace-bd69-21327e58c8da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f4f4197-4fa6-4ace-bd69-21327e58c8da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f4f4197-4fa6-4ace-bd69-21327e58c8da

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

16
001,00

309
603,00

70
900,00

900
000,00

132
558,00

710,00

95
000,00

715,00

151
000,00

711,00

118
000,00

210,00

34
000,00

40
000,00

40
000,00

17
047,00

111
904,00

52
025,00

52
025,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff0e3d8e-569e-41ea-a4a3-d39858d865e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff0e3d8e-569e-41ea-a4a3-d39858d865e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff0e3d8e-569e-41ea-a4a3-d39858d865e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f1bc5b0-d350-4330-8fd5-198aadb691fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f1bc5b0-d350-4330-8fd5-198aadb691fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f1bc5b0-d350-4330-8fd5-198aadb691fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d415057-910f-4545-9867-0175e0d9a8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d415057-910f-4545-9867-0175e0d9a8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d415057-910f-4545-9867-0175e0d9a8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_191

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2e3bc6f-eac7-4f73-bfe5-18ee3073b90a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92095b69-da73-4449-b5d2-90c246bd2b1f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0f55db5a-9c58-4f0e-9d6f-187e4b8ba0f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f4f4197-4fa6-4ace-bd69-21327e58c8da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff0e3d8e-569e-41ea-a4a3-d39858d865e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f1bc5b0-d350-4330-8fd5-198aadb691fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d415057-910f-4545-9867-0175e0d9a8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_191

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2e3bc6f-eac7-4f73-bfe5-18ee3073b90a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92095b69-da73-4449-b5d2-90c246bd2b1f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0f55db5a-9c58-4f0e-9d6f-187e4b8ba0f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f4f4197-4fa6-4ace-bd69-21327e58c8da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff0e3d8e-569e-41ea-a4a3-d39858d865e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f1bc5b0-d350-4330-8fd5-198aadb691fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d415057-910f-4545-9867-0175e0d9a8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_191

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

300.6 sq.

(4)

249.5 sq.

(3)

300.6 sqg.

(4)

300.6 sqg.

(4)

208.7 sq.

(3)

208.7 sq.

(3)

208.7 sq.

(3)

208.7 sq.

(3)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2e3bc6f-eac7-4f73-bfe5-18ee3073b90a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92095b69-da73-4449-b5d2-90c246bd2b1f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0f55db5a-9c58-4f0e-9d6f-187e4b8ba0f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f4f4197-4fa6-4ace-bd69-21327e58c8da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff0e3d8e-569e-41ea-a4a3-d39858d865e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f1bc5b0-d350-4330-8fd5-198aadb691fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d415057-910f-4545-9867-0175e0d9a8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_191

VEHICLES:

2019 * Mercedes-Benz ML 350 2008
2019 * Mercedes-Benz ML 350 2008
2018 * Mercedes-Benz ML350 2008
2018 * Mercedes-Benz ML350 2008
2017 * Mercedes-Benz ML350 2008
2016 * Mercedes-Benz ML350 2008
2015 * Mercedes-Benz ML350 2008
2015 * Mercedes-Benz ML-350 3498
Ky6. cm. 2008


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2e3bc6f-eac7-4f73-bfe5-18ee3073b90a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92095b69-da73-4449-b5d2-90c246bd2b1f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0f55db5a-9c58-4f0e-9d6f-187e4b8ba0f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f4f4197-4fa6-4ace-bd69-21327e58c8da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff0e3d8e-569e-41ea-a4a3-d39858d865e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8f1bc5b0-d350-4330-8fd5-198aadb691fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8d415057-910f-4545-9867-0175e0d9a8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_191

CAREER:

April 14, 2016 — till Aug. 29, 2019

April 14, 2016 — till Aug. 29, 2019

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570

JSC "Oschadbank™" 00032129

JSC "Ukrsibbank" 09807750

Cabinet of Ministers of Ukraine,
Member of the Cabinet of Ministers -
Minister of Temporary Occupied
Territories and IDPs of Ukraine

Ministry of Temporarily
Occupied Territories and
Internally Displaced Persons of
Ukraine, Minister of Temporarily
Occupied Territories and Internally
Displaced Persons of Ukraine

client of the bank

client of the bank

client of the bank

Bank customer

13


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/62
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3368
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3368
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3368
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3368
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4589

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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